640

641 (C.36)
642

643
644
645
646 (L.8)

647
648
649
650
651
652

653
654

655 (W.52)
656
657
658
659
660
661

662
663

664
665
666
667
668

669
670 (L. 9)

671
672
673
674 (C.37)
675
676 (C.38)
677
678
679
680
681
682 (C.40)

683

684
685
686
687 (L.10)

Animals, England

Agriculture, England

Water, England and Wales
Constitutional law

Devolution, Wales

Copyright

Health services, England

Social care, England

Social care, England

Social care

Immigration

Senior courts of England and Wales
Magistrates’ courts, England and Wales
Sea fisheries, England

Sea fisheries, England

Terms and conditions of employment
National Health Service, England
Withdrawn

Electricity

Gas

Income tax

Representation of the people, England and
Wales

Rating and valuation, Wales
Representation of the people
Immigration

Coroners, England

Town and country planning, England
Town and country planning, England

Sports grounds and sporting events, England
and Wales

Corporation tax

Water, England and Wales
Animals, England and Wales
Marine pollution, England
Environmental protection, England
Criminal law, England and Wales
Police, England and Wales

Local government, England
Income tax

Agriculture, England

Water, England

Tax credits

Senior courts of England and Wales
County court, England and Wales
Pensions

Income tax

Income tax

Corporation tax

Food, England

Pensions

Employment and training

National Health Service, England
Road traffic

Infrastructure planning

British nationality

Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland
Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Senior courts of England and Wales
Family proceedings, England and Wales

688 (W.53)
689 (W.54)
690 (W.55)
691 (W.56)
692

693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700

701
702
703
704
705
706 (W.57)
707
708
709
710
M
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720 (W.58)
721
722
723
724
725

726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735

736
737
738
739
740 (C.39)
741
742

Family court, England and Wales
Road traffic, Wales

Road traffic, Wales

Road traffic, Wales

Road traffic, Wales
Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland

Health care and associated professions
Immigration

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Electricity

Electricity

Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland

Court of Session

Sheriff Court

Employment and training
Road traffic

Road traffic

Dangerous drugs

Proceeds of crime

Road traffic, Wales

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Trade unions

Trade unions

Electricity

Road traffic

Social care, Wales

Electricity

Competition

Infrastructure planning

Road traffic

Capital gains tax

Corporation tax

Income tax

Defence

Defence

Education, England

Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Financial services and markets
Financial services and markets
Road traffic

Road traffic

Health care and associated professions
Dentists

Road traffic

Immigration

British nationality

Road traffic

Social security

Plant health, England
Pensions
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