	Animals, England		Family court, England and Wales
	Agriculture, England	688 (W.53)	Road traffic, Wales
	Water, England and Wales	689 (W.54)	Road traffic, Wales
640	Constitutional law	690 (W.55)	Road traffic, Wales
	Devolution, Wales	691 (W.56)	Road traffic, Wales
641 (C.36)	Copyright	692	Constitutional law
642	Health services, England		Devolution, Scotland
	Social care, England	693	Health care and associated professions
643	Social care, England	694	Immigration
644	Social care	695	Road traffic
645	Immigration	696	Road traffic
646 (L.8)	Senior courts of England and Wales	697	Road traffic
	Magistrates' courts, England and Wales	698	Electricity
647	Sea fisheries, England	699	Electricity
648	Sea fisheries, England	700	Constitutional law
649	Terms and conditions of employment		Devolution, Scotland
650	National Health Service, England		Court of Session
651	Withdrawn		Sheriff Court
652	Electricity	701	Employment and training
	Gas	702	Road traffic
653	Income tax	703	Road traffic
654	Representation of the people, England and Wales	704	Dangerous drugs
		705	Proceeds of crime
655 (W.52) 656	Rating and valuation, Wales Representation of the people	706 (W.57)	Road traffic, Wales
		707	Road traffic
657 658	Immigration	708	Road traffic
	Coroners, England	709	Road traffic
659 660	Town and country planning, England	710	Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
661	Town and country planning, England	711	Road traffic
001	Sports grounds and sporting events, England and Wales	712	Road traffic
662	Corporation tax	713	Road traffic
663	Water, England and Wales	714	Road traffic
	Animals, England and Wales	715	Road traffic
	Marine pollution, England	716	Trade unions
	Environmental protection, England	717	Trade unions
664	Criminal law, England and Wales	718	Electricity
665	Police, England and Wales	719	Road traffic
666	Local government, England	720 (W.58)	Social care, Wales
667	Income tax	721	Electricity
668	Agriculture, England	722	Competition
	Water, England	723	Infrastructure planning
669	Tax credits	724	Road traffic
670 (L. 9)	Senior courts of England and Wales	725	Capital gains tax
	County court, England and Wales		Corporation tax
671	Pensions		Income tax
672	Income tax	726	Defence
673	Income tax	727	Defence
674 (C.37)	Corporation tax	728	Education, England
675	Food, England	729	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
676 (C.38)	Pensions	730	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
677	Employment and training	731	Financial services and markets
678	National Health Service, England	732	Financial services and markets
679	Road traffic	733	Road traffic
680	Infrastructure planning	734	Road traffic
681	British nationality	735	Health care and associated professions
682 (C.40)	Constitutional law		Dentists
	Devolution, Scotland	736	Road traffic
683	Constitutional law	737	Immigration
604	Devolution, Scotland	738	British nationality
684 685	Road traffic	739	Road traffic
685	Road traffic	740 (C.39)	Social security
686 687 (L. 10)	Road traffic	741	Plant health, England
687 (L.10)	Senior courts of England and Wales Family proceedings, England and Wales	742	Pensions
	r arning proceedings, England drid Wales		